
DATE
16.02.2026 CVK-01 YS-01 CME-101 PJ-101 NS-01 CSL-101 CFN-01 DCH-101
17.02.2026 CVK-02 YS-02 CME-102 PJ-102 NS-02 CSL-102 CFN-02 DCH-102
18.02.2026 CKL-101 CRTI-101 CGL-101 CYC-101 DPJ-103 CNL-101 CFN-03 DCH-103

CKL-102 CRTI-102 CGL-102 CYC-102 DMA-101 CNL-102 DCH-104
DPJ-104 FCECD-01

CKL-103 CRTI-103 CVEOM-101 CGL-103 FCECD-02 DMA-102 CNL-103 DCH-105
MCS-401/DCA-101

CKL-104 CRTI-104 CVEOM-102 CGL-104 FCECD-03 DMA-103 CNL-104 DCH-106

CCOM-01 CVDMM-101 CDSA-101 NWFP-101 FCECD-04 DMA-104

CCOM-02 CVDMM-102 CDSA-102 NWFP-102 FCECD-05 DIT-02/CCA-02

FEDL-10 NWFP-103 MADS-01 COF-01

DGC-102
ETS-101 CVTEE-101 DGC-103 MADS-02 DIT-04 COF-02

ETS-102 CVTEE-102 DGC-104 MADS-03 DIT-05 COF-03

ETS-103 DGC-107 MIT(CS)-102/ CEGCS-02 DJNM-106 DIT-06 DPHCN-01 DJNM-101

ETS-104 DGC-108 MIT(CS)-103/ 
CEGCS-03

DPHCN-05 DJNM-107 DPHCN-02 DJNM-102

MA-10 BY-101

ETS-105 MIT(CS)-104 
/CEGCS-04

DPHCN-06 DJNM-108 DPHCN-03 BY-102 DJNM-10307.03.2026

19.02.2026

20.02.2026

21.02.2026

23.02.2026

24.02.2026

UTTARAKHAND OPEN UNIVERSITY HALDWANI 
 EXAMINATION FINAL DATESHEET FEBRUARY-2026

 DIPLOMA/CERTIFICATE PROGRAMME (YEARLY/SEMESTER) (MAIN/BACK/IMPROVEMENT)
SHIFT1: 09:00AM-11:00 AM SHIFT2: 12:00PM-02:00 PM     SHIFT3: 03:00PM-05:00 PM

MCS-405/DCA-105/ MIT(CS)-401

MCS-402/DCA-102/MIT(CS)-301 MCS-406/DCA-106

MCS-403/DCA-103

28.02.2026

25.02.2026

26.02.2026

27.02.2026

06.03.2026

DIT-01/CCA-01

MCS-404/DCA-104

DIT-03/CCA-03CDSA-103/CVDMM-103/CVTEE-103/CVEOM-103

MIT(CS)-101/ CEGCS-01



09.03.2026
CCIKS-101 CCPR-01 DHA-101 DPHCN-07 DJNM-109 DPHCN-04 BY-103 DJNM-104

CCPR-02 CCIKS-102 DVK-101 DVAPFV-105 DHA-102 DVS-101 DVAPFV-101 BY-104

CCIKS-103 DVK-102 DVAPFV-106 DHA-103 DVS-102 DVAPFV-102 BY-105

CCIKS-104 DVK-103 DVAPFV-107 DVS-103 DVAPFV-103

CCIKS-105 DVK-104 DVAPFV-108 DVS-104 DVAPFV-104

DTS-101 GIS-505/DGIS-505

DTS-102 GIS-506/DGIS-506

DTS-103 GIS-507/DGIS-507

DTS-104
GIS-508/DGIS-508

DGIS-509

12.03.2026

1. उƅ समय सारणी मŐ आवʴकता अनुसार पįरवतŊन िकया जा सकता है।

01.04.2026

02.04.2026

04.04.2026

06.04.2026

07.04.2026

GIS-501/DGIS-501

GIS-502/DGIS-502

GIS-503/DGIS-503

GIS-504/DGIS-504

 Note:   

14.03.2026

13.03.2026

 FCS/CEGCS-05
10.03.2026

11.03.2026


